
Title:
Measuring the Quality of Government at the Sub-national Level – 2023 and 2026 Da...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG Regional and urban Policy (REGIO) 

TED publication date:
20/07/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
14/09/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number REGIO/2022/OP/0017

Title 
Measuring the Quality of Government at the Sub-national Level – 
2023 and 2026 Data Collections, Studies and Comparing Results with 
Previous Editions

Description 
The subject of this call for tenders is two rounds of data collection and 
studies (2023 and 2026) to measure the quality of government at the 
sub-national level and comparing results with previous editions.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public 
contract, a framework agreement or 
a dynamic purchasing system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer profile: (URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 3800000.00 EUR

Estimated value 3800000.00 EUR

Main CPV 79000000

NUTS BE100


